Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

06/26/2024 09:00 AM | Install Day 1 PO:

06/27/2024 09:00 AM | Install day 2 Shipping Address:
06/29/2024 09:00 AM | Event Touch ups

06/30/2024 09:00 AM | Strike

Description
General

In Stock Stretch Black Velvet 500' x 22'H + 450 Valance

Stage Backdrop - Pink
25'W x 15'H Light Pink Velluto Velvet

Oversize Pullback - Front of Stage Backdrop - Pink
(2) Pullbacks 15'w x 20'H - Pink Velluto Velvet

Swags with Fringe for Pullbacks - Pink
25' Linear Feet - Swags with fringe - Pink Velluto Velvet - (5) 5'w x 36"H

swags

Drape for sides of Stage - Pink
(2) Drape 25'w x 15'H - Pink Velluto Velvet

Drape for Stripper Poles
(8) 12'w x 10'H - Light Pink Velluto Velvet

Stripper Pole Swags - Pink
8'diam - 26' linear feet of swag with fringe - Light Pink Velluto Velvet -
(13) 2'w x 18"H swags
Services
Install Day 2
Strike Crew
Transportation
Manager on site
Flame Proofing and Fire permit

Install Day 1

Touch Up crew

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Mindy Weiss

IN-0007505

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Price

$15,795.00

$2,316.60

$1,965.60

$2,569.32

$2,316.60

$898.56

$2,569.32

$550.00
$550.00
$450.00
$750.00
$600.00
$550.00

$400.00

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Wear & Tear (0.00%):
00%):
Taxes (tax excempt):

Packing (2.

Discounts:
Total:

Total

$15,795.00

$2,316.60

$3,931.20

$2,569.32

$4,633.20

$7,188.48

$5,138.64

$3,300.00
$3,300.00
$450.00
$750.00
$600.00
$3,300.00

$800.00

$41,572.44
$12,500.00
$0.00
$831.45
$0.00
($0.00)
$54,903.89
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Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $54,903.89
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