

Revelry Event Designers 3604 Medford St. Los Angeles, CA 90063 (323) 263-1657

IN-0007505

Mindy Weiss

06/26/2024 09:00 AM | Install Day 1 06/27/2024 09:00 AM | Install day 2 06/29/2024 09:00 AM | Event Touch ups 06/30/2024 09:00 AM | Strike PO: Shipping Address: Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
In Stock Stretch Black Velvet 500' x	22'H + 450 Valance	1	\$15,795.00	Т	\$15,795.00
Stage Backdrop - Pink 25'W x 15'H Light Pink Velluto Velvet		1	\$2,316.60	Т	\$2,316.60
Oversize Pullback - Front of Stage B (2) Pullbacks 15'w x 20'H - Pink Velluto Velve	•	2	\$1,965.60	Т	\$3,931.20
Swags with Fringe for Pullbacks - Pi 25' Linear Feet - Swags with fringe - Pink Vell swags		1	\$2,569.32	Т	\$2,569.32
Drape for sides of Stage - Pink (2) Drape 25'w x 15'H - Pink Velluto Velvet		2	\$2,316.60	Т	\$4,633.20
Drape for Stripper Poles (8) 12'w x 10'H - Light Pink Velluto Velvet		8	\$898.56	Т	\$7,188.48
Stripper Pole Swags - Pink 8'diam - 26' linear feet of swag with fringe - L (13) 2'w x 18"H swags	.ight Pink Velluto Velvet -	2	\$2,569.32	Т	\$5,138.64
Services					
Install Day 2		6	\$550.00		\$3,300.00
Strike Crew		6	\$550.00		\$3,300.00
Transportation		1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
Manager on site		1	\$750.00		\$750.00
Flame Proofing and Fire permit		1	\$600.00		\$600.00
Install Day 1		6	\$550.00		\$3,300.00
Touch Up crew		2	\$400.00		\$800.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$41,572.44
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$12,500.00
Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (0.00%):	\$0.00
, ,	Packing (2.00%):	\$831.45
Notes	Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
	Total:	\$54,903.89

Payments: (\$0.00)	
Balance: \$54,903.89	